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Jim Glassman addresses the role of the state in the industrial
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transformation of what was, before the economic crisis of 1997-98,
one of Southeast Asia's fastest-growing economies. He argues that the
Thai state has been both proactive and interventionist in encouraging
industrial transformation.
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